TAX RATE AREA 03999
FUND NUMBER

4001
1634
1637
1639
2607
2608
2609
2620
8031

TAX RATE AREA 04001
FUND NUMBER

4001
1645
1646
2620
2702

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD OXNARD #3

EL SCH BD OXNARD #4

EL SCH BOND OXNARD #5
H SCH BOND OXNARD

H SCH BOND OXNARD #2
H SCH BOND OXNARD #3
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
CITY OXNARD DI ST #1

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

FUND NAME

PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA
SANTA PAULA USD BD
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
STA PAULA H SCH BD #2

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2021-22
SCHOOL DI STRI CT OXNARD G TY

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 019700
. 047100
. 031700
. 006800
. 009000
. 027700
. 014800
. 048331

1.205131

R R I I I I I R O R S I R R I R

SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA

TAX RATE
1. 000000
. 027100
. 059200
. 014800
. 034900

1.136000

. 022226
. 022226

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

TAX RATE AREA 04002
FUND NUMBER

4001
1606
1607
2620
2702

TAX RATI O

*

. 829789
. 016346
. 039082
. 026304
. 005642
. 007468
. 022985
. 012280
. 040104

1. 000000%

aTYy

*

*

TAX RATI O
. 880284
. 023855
. 052112
. 013028
. 030721

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY

FUND NAME

PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BOND BRI GGS

EL SCH BOND BRI GGS #2
VTA COW COLLEGE BD
STA PAULA H

SCH BD #2

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

7771

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

132

TAX RATE
1. 000000
. 025900
. 030300
. 014800
. 034900

1. 105900

. 022226
. 022226

*

*

TAX RATI O
. 904243
. 023419
. 027398
. 013382
. 031558

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR
SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

2021-22

TAX RATE AREA 04003

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 880284
. 027100 . 023855
. 059200 . 052112
. 014800 . 013028
. 034900 . 030721

1. 136000 * 1.000000%

. 022226
. 022226 *

1. 000000
1. 000000%

R R I I I I I R O R S I R R I R

SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA I TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 04004

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 952654
. 014800 . 014099
. 034900 . 033247

1. 049700 * 1. 000000%

. 022226
. 022226 *

1. 000000
1. 000000%

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

133

TAX RATE AREA 04005

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 952654
. 014800 . 014099
. 034900 . 033247

1. 049700 * 1.000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 022226
. 022226 *



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2021-22

TAX RATE AREA 04006 SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 880284
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA . 027100 . 023855
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD . 059200 . 052112
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013028
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 030721
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 136000 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1. 000000%
R R S S S S S S S R R I b
TAX RATE AREA 04007 SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA I TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904243
1606 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS . 025900 . 023419
1607 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS #2 . 030300 . 027398
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013382
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 031558
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105900 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1.000000%

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

TAX RATE AREA 04008 SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904243
1606 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS . 025900 . 023419
1607 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS #2 . 030300 . 027398
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013382
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 031558
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105900 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1. 000000%

134



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2021-22

SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY TAX RATE AREA 04009
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904243
1606 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS . 025900 . 023419
1607 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS #2 . 030300 . 027398
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013382
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 031558
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105900 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1. 000000%
R R S S S S S S S R R I b
SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA I TY TAX RATE AREA 04010
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 880284
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA . 027100 . 023855
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD . 059200 . 052112
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013028
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 030721
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.136000 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1.000000%
khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkkhhdxkhhhkkkhhkdxkrdkhkhkhhkxrhkhrhkhhx*%
SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY TAX RATE AREA 04011
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 880284
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA . 027100 . 023855
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD . 059200 . 052112
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013028
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 030721
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 136000 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1. 000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2021-22

TAX RATE AREA 04012 SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 880284
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA . 027100 . 023855
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD . 059200 . 052112
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013028
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 030721
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 136000 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1. 000000%

R R I I I I I R O R S I R R I R

TAX RATE AREA 04013 SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA I TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 880284
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA . 027100 . 023855
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD . 059200 . 052112
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013028
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 030721
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.136000 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1.000000%
khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkkhhdxkhhhkkkhhkdxkrdkhkhkhhkxrhkhrhkhhx*%
TAX RATE AREA 04014 SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 952654
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 014099
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 033247
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 049700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1. 000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2021-22

SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY TAX RATE AREA 04015
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 952654
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 014099
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 033247
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 049700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1. 000000%
R R S S S S S S S R R I b
SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA I TY TAX RATE AREA 04016
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904243
1606 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS . 025900 . 023419
1607 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS #2 . 030300 . 027398
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013382
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 031558
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105900 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1.000000%
khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkkhhdxkhhhkkkhhkdxkrdkhkhkhhkxrhkhrhkhhx*%
SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY TAX RATE AREA 04017
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904243
1606 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS . 025900 . 023419
1607 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS #2 . 030300 . 027398
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013382
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 031558
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105900 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1. 000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2021-22

TAX RATE AREA 04018 SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 880284
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA . 027100 . 023855
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD . 059200 . 052112
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013028
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 030721
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 136000 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1. 000000%

R R I I I I I R O R S I R R I R

TAX RATE AREA 04019 SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA I TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904243
1606 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS . 025900 . 023419
1607 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS #2 . 030300 . 027398
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013382
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 031558
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105900 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1.000000%

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

TAX RATE AREA 04020 SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 880284
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA . 027100 . 023855
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD . 059200 . 052112
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013028
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 030721
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 136000 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1. 000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2021-22

SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY TAX RATE AREA 04021
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 880284
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA . 027100 . 023855
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD . 059200 . 052112
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013028
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 030721
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 136000 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1. 000000%
R R S S S S S S S R R I b
SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA I TY TAX RATE AREA 04022
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904243
1606 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS . 025900 . 023419
1607 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS #2 . 030300 . 027398
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013382
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 031558
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105900 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1.000000%
khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkkhhdxkhhhkkkhhkdxkrdkhkhkhhkxrhkhrhkhhx*%
SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY TAX RATE AREA 04023
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904243
1606 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS . 025900 . 023419
1607 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS #2 . 030300 . 027398
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013382
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 031558
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105900 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1. 000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2021-22

TAX RATE AREA 04024 SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 880284
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA . 027100 . 023855
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD . 059200 . 052112
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013028
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 030721
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 136000 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1. 000000%
R R S S S S S S S R R I b
TAX RATE AREA 04025 SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA I TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904243
1606 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS . 025900 . 023419
1607 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS #2 . 030300 . 027398
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013382
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 031558
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.105900 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1.000000%

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

TAX RATE AREA 04026 SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 904243
1606 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS . 025900 . 023419
1607 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS #2 . 030300 . 027398
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013382
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 031558
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105900 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226 * 1. 000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 04027

*

*

TAX RATI O
. 952654
. 014099
. 033247

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATE AREA 04028

*

*

TAX RATI O
. 880284
. 023855
. 052112
. 013028
. 030721

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATE AREA 04998

TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2021-22
SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 049700
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226
R R S S S S S S S R R I b
SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA I TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PRCOP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA . 027100
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD . 059200
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.136000
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 022226
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 022226
khkkkkhhkkkhhhkkkhhdxkhhhkkkhhkdxkrdkhkhkhhkxrhkhrhkhhx*%
SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000
1606 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS . 025900
1607 EL SCH BOND BRI GGS #2 . 030300
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 105900
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*

TAX RATI O

. 904243
. 023419
. 027398
. 013382
. 031558

1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2021-22

TAX RATE AREA 04999 SCHOOL DI STRI CT SANTA PAULA A TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 880284
1645 EL SCH BD SANTA PAULA . 027100 . 023855
1646 SANTA PAULA USD BD . 059200 . 052112
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 013028
2702 STA PAULA H SCH BD #2 . 034900 . 030721
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 136000 * 1.000000%
R R S S S S S S S R R I b
TAX RATE AREA 05001 SCHOOL DI STRI CT VENTURA CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 961073
2614 UNI SCH BOND VENTURA . 018900 . 018164
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 014223
8605 CASI TAS MUN WIR BD . 006805 . 006540
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 040505 * 1.000000%

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

TAX RATE AREA 05002 SCHOOL DI STRI CT VENTURA CI' TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 961073
2614 UNI SCH BOND VENTURA . 018900 . 018164
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014800 . 014223
8605 CASI TAS MUN WIR BD . 006805 . 006540
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 040505 * 1. 000000%
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